Lichfield Running Club

\

Time Trial Results (best five results)

Carina Allan

John Doyle

Phil Radnor

Aby Jones

Julie Brent

Morgan Bradley

Stephen Howard

Jon Alderson

Ann Schwarzenbach

Adrian Jelley

Dave Sanders

Gillian Jelley

Dan Turner

Judy Hammersley

James Kay

Amy Newport

Marian Lowther

Simon Watson

Clare Tanter

Liz Clarke

Andy Evans

Nick Parkes

15 November 2024

Feb Mar Apr May Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Total
S5k TT 5k TT Sk TT5MTT 5MTT S5MTT 5k TT 5k TT 5k TT Points
73 99 100 95 96 96 486
97 77 96 84 83 87 94 92 466
94 96 75 94 92 88 81 464
69 97 87 66 93 94 92 463

70 98 74 99 92 98 461

90 75 98 90 90 90 458
93 89 90 79 89 89 450

92 87 94 80 85 88 446
82 100 94 85 84 445

73 95 76 87 89 97 444

87 92 86 85 87 91 443
71 91 72 97 91 85 436

96 78 93 91 75 433
69 77 93 97 95 431

84 96 77 91 82 430

80 84 84 98 84 77 430
75 79 90 91 94 429
65 70 95 9% 100 426

69 93 71 95 98 426

79 83 83 97 83 76 425
95 81 86 82 80 424

89 8 72 80 84 81 83 422

Marshalled?
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Wayne Asprey
Martin Thompson
James Coombes
Owen Davies
Lorraine Amos
Julia Smith

James Pickering
Joy Atkin

Phillip Hammersley
Sean Steventon
Gemma Causer
Charlotte Wesley
Ed Coppinger

Ryan Simms

Mark Job

Daniel Floyd
Matthew Allan
Emma Riley Partington
Michelle Cooper
Phil Pinney
Rebecca Wheelwright
William Perugini
Ben Stanaway
Ursula Clarke

Jess Webb

Alan Miles

15 November 2024

Feb Mar

76

70

72

81

85

88

93

69

72

91

Apr May Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Total
S5k TT 5k TT SkTT5MTT 5MTT S5MTT 5k TT 5k TT 5k TT Points
89 78 90 86 419
68 81 99 409

79 83 82 86 407

79 82 86 77 78 402
91 92 87 93 363

81 88 99 340

73 88 78 99 338
68 79 98 88 333
67 73 95 96 331
80 77 85 324
76 75 323
74 80 315
100 93 87 280
95 93 273

97 74 97 268
89 265

80 263

94 261
98 89 261

78 92 82 252
99 67 238
76 76 83 235

70 83 82 235
9% 100 196
99 190

92 187

95

91

77

72

82

100

80

88

90

98

74

Marshalled?
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Joanna Alsop

Janna Heathershaw

Magdalene Robinson

Paul Mortimer
Ed Foster

Abbi Storer

Phil Sutcliffe
Darryl Godden
Clare Purkis
Georgina Orford
Dave Bentley
James Thomas
Ashley Sarangi
Beth Clarke
Phillip Brindle
Matthew Orford
Paul Thomson
Jane Bradbury
Steve Rivers
Sarah Hayman
Phil Gillingham
Tom Bisset

Lisa Barton
Matthew Fallon
Keith Lowther

Melissa Farmer

15 November 2024

99

83

74

82

100

98

86

84

78

Feb Mar

94

81

89

68

87

86

Apr May Jul
S5kTT 5k TT 5k TT5MTT 5MTT 5MTT 5kTT 5k TT 5k TT Points

85
88
85
90
69
71
88
81

78

Aug

99

86

97

Sep

86

72

74

75

79

Oct

100

84

81

Nov

79

100

78

Total

185

184

182

172

171

164

163

158

158

154

151

150

100

100

98

97

88

87

86

86

84

81

81

78

78

78

Marshalled?
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Duncan Cooper

Patrick Ditcham

Manvir Salh

Neal McCathie

lan Mortimer

Phil Smart

Glynis Yates

Gary Cole

Rachael Green

15 November 2024

Feb Mar Apr

77

76

67
66

64

May

75

Sep

73

Nov

74

73

Total
S5kTT 5k TT SkTT5MTT 5MTT S5MTT S5kTT S5kTT 5k TT Points

77

76

75

74

73

73

67

66

64

Marshalled?
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